Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 30/01/2024

Place
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ABSENT

ABSENT

N° Licence

5970896

5965991

6213637

5984056

877811

5934881

5969254

5950938

6231683

5952006

2916549

5970667

5936175

5956722

1417781

5970434

5977805

59101840

5950110

5984756

5938766

5980793

5974625

9453351

Nom

LHOMME

CASTELL

BUISINE

BAILLEUL

BOUSSARD

COCQUERELLE

THUILLIER

PILON

PUDLICKI

FURNARI

MIOSSEC

VANDERGUSTE

VERSCHELDE

RAMERY

CHRETIEN

LEVEQUE

COLLIN

ROSSEEL

COQUERELLE

DUPIRE

BASSOUS

LOCQUET

VANHOECKE

MARECHAL

Prénom

Baptiste

Quentin

Dominique

Benoit

Remi

Aurelien

Laurent

Corentin

Antony

Simon

Nicolas

Mickael

Morgan

Matthias

Sébastien

Nicolas

Emmanuel

Maxime

Ludovic

Maxime

Frederic

Serge

Yannick

Grégoire

N° de Club

07590075

07590402

07590065

07590414

07590068

07590034

07590068

07590074

07590068

07590170

07590005

07590005

07590050

07590075

07590259

07590413

07590413

07590414

07590259

07590009

07590413

07590100

07590259

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - Niveau 3C Seniors Tour 3

Nom du Club

AUBERS RAQUETTE

STEENBECQUE
FRJEP

ANNOEULLINTT

HANTAY FJEP

VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ FOS

GRAVELINES US TT

VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ FOS

FACHES-
THUMESNIL TT

VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ FOS

LEERS OMNISPORT

STT

HAUBOURDIN CTT

HAUBOURDIN CTT

DUNKERQUE TTAB

AUBERS RAQUETTE

LAMBERSART CTT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELETT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

HANTAY FJEP

LAMBERSART CTT

LILLE METROPOLE
TENNIS DE TABLE

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

SANTES CTT

LAMBERSART CTT

LILLE METROPOLE
TENNIS DE TABLE

Classement

12

12

11

10

10

10



